destinataria

LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA

PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE

Procedura concorsuale
AC25
AC25
AC25
AC25
AC25
AC25
AC25
AC25
AC25
AC25
AC25
AC25

Concorso DM 205/2023-PNNR1-Graduatoria AC25- PIEMONTE
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Del Zio
Mercuri
Angelini
Camandona
Giannopolo
Tudisco
Agos

Greco
Napolitano
Romeo
Giustolisi
Morlano

Nome
Claudia
Amelia Maria Pia
Vera

Elisa
Antonino
Dario Elia
Piera
Francesca
Stefania
Stefania
Lia Anna
Giulia

Diritto alla riserva del 30%
S

Punteggio prova scritta
88,00
98,00
94,00
94,00
88,00
92,00
98,00
96,00
92,00
94,00
90,00
96,00

Punteggio prova orale

100,00
95,00
100,00
94,00
100,00
100,00
93,00
98,00
87,00
100,00
94,00
100,00

Punteggio titoli

41,25
27,50
26,50
31,00
30,50
26,25
24,75
18,25
33,00
16,25
25,25
12,50

Punteggio totale

229,25
220,50
220,50
219,00
218,50
218,25
215,75
212,25
212,00
210,25
209,25
208,50




